
Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3A
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

ING GAMMA 116

VIS CASAD DIS2

SCI BRUNA SCI2

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

ITA BRAZZ 22

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

116
101
102

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

FRA31 REDME 103

EFI OSSOL PAL1

RCA SPATA 10

GEO BOGGI GE1

ITA BRAZZ 22

FRA31 REDME 103 EFI PEDRU

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

STO TUNESI 16

LAVEZZOCLA
CLA GAMMA 10

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA BRAZZ 22

LAT31 KAPLA 23

ING GAMMA 116 STO TUNESI 16

ITA BRAZZ 22

DEGOTTAR
DEGOTTAR

ALIM
ALIM

EAA1
SCI

EAA2

BRUNA SCI2

MUS CAMEN MUS

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021



Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3B
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

118
09

101

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

ITA AZZONI 19

SOLDATI CDC1
ING BOCEDI 118 STO DIGLOR 15

.DC1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

SOLDATI

102
117
CP

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

GEO BOGGI GE1

GEO BOGGI GE1

MUS CAMEN AUM

STO DIGLOR 15

FRA31 REDME 103

SOLDATI CPDC1
ING BOCEDI 118

RCA SPATA 10

SCI SAURW SCI1

ITA AZZONI 19

FRA31 REDME 103 EFI OSSOL PAL1

BOCEDI DOCLA
CLA REDME 16

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

03
09
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

DEGOTTAR
DEGOTTAR

ALIM
ALIM

EAB1
SCI

EAB2

SAURW SCI1

ITA AZZONI 19

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA AZZONI 19

LAT31 KAPLA 23

EFI OSSOL PAL2

VIS DEVINC DIS1

.DC1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

SOLDATI

102
118
CP

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

ITA AZZONI 19

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

09
03
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021



Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3C
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

ING BURRIE 117

STO TUNESI 16

VIS POSTIZ DIS1

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

GEO FOA 15

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

116
101
102

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

FRA32 ISLER 118

ITA PEGOR 14

RCA SPATA 10

CLA PEDRU 16

MUS CAMEN MUS

EFI PEDRU PAL2

FRA32 ISLER 118 EFI PEDRU

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

DEGOTTAR ALIMEAC2
SCI SCIUCC SCI3

ITA PEGOR 14

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA PEGOR 14

LAT31 KAPLA 23

ITA PEGOR 14

ING BURRIE 117 STO TUNESI 16

DEGOTTAR ALIMEAC1
SCI SCIUCC SCI1

ITA PEGOR 14

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021



Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3D
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

STO TUNESI 16

BRUNATI
DEGOTTAR

SCI2
ALIM

SCI
EAD2

EAD1

DEGOT ALIM

GEO FOA GE1

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

VIS CASAD DIS2

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

116
101
102

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

FRA32 ISLER 118

ITA TUNESI 16

RCA SPATA 10

MUS CAMEN MUS

ITA TUNESI 16

SCI BRUNA SCI2

FRA32 ISLER 118 EFI OSSOL PAL1

.M3B2

LAVEZZO
GIRARDI

MAURI-POL

05
03
02

M3B1
M3A1

M3A2

SCATT 09

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

EFI PEDRU PAL1

ING GAMMA 116

ITA TUNESI 16

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA TUNESI 16

LAT31 KAPLA 23

ING GAMMA 116 STO TUNESI 16

ING GAMMA 116

CLA TUNESI 16

ITA TUNESI 16

BOCEDI DO
SOLARI

117
101

T3B1
T3A1

T3A2

ZOLLIG 103

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021



Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3E
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

118
09

101

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

ITA GIORD 15

SOLDATIDC1
ING BURRIE 117 STO DIGLOR 15

.DC1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

SOLDATI

102
117
CP

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

STO DIGLOR 15

ITA GIORD 103

DEGOTTAR
DEGOTTAR

ALIM
ALIM

EAE1
SCI

EAE2

DEL FA SCI3

SOLDATI CPDC1
ING BURRIE 117

RCA SPATA 10

GEO FOA 10

CLA OSSOL 21

MUS CAMEN MUS

FRA33 RUSSO 117 EFI CRIVEL PAL1

ITA GIORD 17

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

03
09
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

EFI OSSOL PAL2

FRA33 RUSSO 101

ITA GIORD 17

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA GIORD 17

LAT31 KAPLA 23

STO DIGLOR 15

SCI DEL FA SCI3

.DC1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

SOLDATI

102
118
CP

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

VIS CASAD DIS2

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

09
03
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021



Scuola Media Viganello
CH-6962 Viganello

SCUOLA MEDIA VIGANELLO
ANNO SCOLASTICO 2021-2022

Untis 2021

classe 3F
lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:00
8:50

8:50
9:40

9:55
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:45
13:30

13:30
14:20

14:20
15:10

15:25
16:15

16:15
17:00

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

118
09

101

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

DEGOTTAR ALIMEAF1
SCI SAURW SCI1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

102
117

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

CLA BURRIE 10

ITA ROSSA 21

SAURWEIN SCI1SCI
EAF2 DEGOT ALIM

VIS CILLA DIS2

RCA SPATA 10

STO LIPARI 19

ING BURRIE 117

FRA33 RUSSO 117 EFI CRIVEL PAL1

ITA ROSSA 23

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

03
09
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

GEO TIBONI GE1

FRA33 RUSSO 101

ITA ROSSA 20

LAT31 KAPLA 23 ITA ROSSA 20

LAT31 KAPLA 23 REV DFA 10

ITA ROSSA 17

STO LIPARI 14 ING BURRIE 117

EFI CRIVEL PAL1

RIPAMONTI
BOCEDI DO

102
118

T4A2
T4A1

T4B1

ZOLLIG 103

MUS GHIRIN MUS

.M4B2

GIRARDI
SCATTAGLI
MAURI-POL

09
03
02

M3A2
M4A1

M4B1

ANTHA 04

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2020-2021


